January
February
March
April

May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December

MYSTERY BOOK CLUB

1/10
2/7
3/6
4/3
5/1
6/5
7/3
8/7
9/11
10/9
11/6
12/4

The Dry
The Department of Sensitive Crimes
Himself

The Long Road to Mercy
The Critic

The Bullet

Dragonfish

Bubbles Unbound

What the Dead Know
The President Is Missing
Stone Cold

Festive In Death

2~

MYSTERT

SELECTIONS 2020

Jane Harper
Alexander McCall Smith
Jess Kidd
David Baldacci
Peter May
Mary Louise Kelly
Vu Tran
Susan Strohmeyer
Laura Lippman
Bill Clinton/James Patterson
Robert B. Parker
J.D. Robb




