## MYSTERY BOOK CLUB SELECTIONS 2020

January	1/10	The Dry	Jane Harper
February	2/7	The Department of Sensitive Crimes	Alexander McCall Smith
March	3/6	Himself	Jess Kidd
April	4/3	The Long Road to Mercy	David Baldacci
May	5/1	The Critic	Peter May
June	6/5	The Bullet	Mary Louise Kelly
July	7/3	Dragonfish	Vu Tran
August	8/7	Bubbles Unbound	Susan Strohmeyer
September	9/11	What the Dead Know	Laura Lippman
October	10/9	The President Is Missing	Bill Clinton/James Patterson
November	11/6	Stone Cold	Robert B. Parker
December	12/4	Festive In Death	J.D. Robb

